
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS

DATE OPPONENT TIME RESULT

Home games in bold   •   All times Central   •   www.NewOrleansSaints.com

2013 Patron Saints Partners

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
7:30 pm
3:25 pm
7:25 pm
7:40 pm
12:00 pm12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
3:05 pm
12:00 pm
7:40 pm
12:00 pm
3:25 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:30 pm

Sunday, Oct. 27
Sunday, Nov. 3
Sunday, Nov. 10
Sunday, Nov. 17
Thursday, Nov. 21
Monday, Dec. 2
SundaSunday, Dec. 8
Sunday, Dec. 15
Sunday, Dec. 22
Sunday, Dec. 29

Sunday, Oct. 20

Sunday, Sept. 8
Sunday, Sept. 15
Sunday, Sept. 22
Monday, Sept. 30
Sunday, Oct. 6
Sunday, Oct. 13

Friday, Aug. 9
Friday, Aug. 16
Sunday, Aug. 25
Thursday, Aug. 29

BYE WEEK

vs. Atlanta Falcons
at Tampa Bay Buccaneers
vs. Arizona Cardinals
vs. Miami Dolphins
at Chicago Bears
at New England Patriots

vs. Buffalo Bills
at New York Jets
vs. Dallas Cowboys
vs. San Francisco 49ers
at Atlanta Falcons
at Seattle Seahawks
vs. Carolina vs. Carolina Panthers
at St. Louis Rams
at Carolina Panthers
vs. Tampa Bay Buccaneers

vs. Kansas City Chiefs
vs. Oakland Raiders
at Houston Texans
at Miami Dolphins


