

NEW ORLEANS SAINTS 2013 SEASON SCHEDULE



•				·
DATE		OPPONENT	TIME	RESULT
PRESEASON				
Friday, Aug. 9	100	vs. Kansas City Chiefs	7:00 pm	
Friday, Aug. 16	RAIDERS	vs. Oakland Raiders	7:00 pm	
Sunday, Aug. 25		at Houston Texans	3:00 pm	
Thursday, Aug. 29		at Miami Dolphins	6:30 pm	
REGULAR SEASON				
Sunday, Sept. 8	E P	vs. Atlanta Falcons	12:00 pm	
Sunday, Sept. 15		at Tampa Bay Buccaneers	3:05 pm	
Sunday, Sept. 22		vs. Arizona Cardinals	12:00 pm	
Monday, Sept. 30		vs. Miami Dolphins	7:40 pm	
Sunday, Oct. 6	C	at Chicago Bears	12:00 pm	
Sunday, Oct. 13		at New England Patriots	3:25 pm	
Sunday, Oct. 20		BYE WEEK		
Sunday, Oct. 27		vs. Buffalo Bills	12:00 pm	
Sunday, Nov. 3	JETS	at New York Jets	12:00 pm	
Sunday, Nov. 10		vs. Dallas Cowboys	7:30 pm	
Sunday, Nov. 17		vs. San Francisco 49ers	3:25 pm	
Thursday, Nov. 21	E P	at Atlanta Falcons	7:25 pm	
Monday, Dec. 2		at Seattle Seahawks	7:40 pm	
Sunday, Dec. 8		vs. Carolina Panthers	12:00 pm	
Sunday, Dec. 15		at St. Louis Rams	12:00 pm	
Sunday, Dec. 22		at Carolina Panthers	12:00 pm	
Sunday, Dec. 29		vs. Tampa Bay Buccaneers	s 12:00 pm	

Home games in bold •

All times Central • www.NewOrleansSaints.com

2013 Patron Saints Partners

